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223 Lienz - San Candido/Innichen Sonderfahrplan ab 11.05.2020 nur Nahverkehr

ZugÖBB PV

km
von

0,0 Lienz
10,0 Thal
16,1 Mittewald a. d. Drau
23,1 Abfaltersbach
27,0 Tassenbach
28,7 Heinfels

30,2 Sillian
o

32,6 Weitlanbrunn
38,0 Versciaco/Vierschach
42,6 San Candido/Innichen o

nach

REX
1838

 5.50
 6.00
 6.07
 6.15
 6.20
 6.23
 6.26
 6.30
SEV

Ausfall
Ausfall

Lie

Sc

REX
1842

 6.50
 7.01
 7.08
 7.16
 7.21
 7.24
 7.27
 7.30
SEV

Ausfall
Ausfall

Lie

Sc

REX
1846

 7.50
 8.01
 8.08
 8.16
 8.21
 8.24
 8.27
 8.30
SEV

Ausfall
Ausfall

Lie

Sc

REX
1850

 8.50
 9.01
 9.08
 9.16
 9.21
 9.24
 9.27
 9.30
SEV

Ausfall
Ausfall

Lie

Sc

REX
1854

 9.50
10.01
10.08
10.16
10.21
10.24
10.27
10.30
SEV

Ausfall
Ausfall

Lie

Sc

REX
1858

10.50
11.01
11.08
11.16
11.21
11.24
11.27
11.30
SEV

Ausfall
Ausfall

Lie

Sc

REX
1862

11.50
12.01
12.08
12.16
12.21
12.24
12.27
12.30
SEV

Ausfall
Ausfall

Lie

Sc

REX
1866

12.50
13.01
13.08
13.16
13.21
13.24
13.27
13.30
SEV

Ausfall
Ausfall

Lie

Sc

REX
1870

13.50
14.01
14.08
14.16
14.21
14.24
14.27
14.30
SEV

Ausfall
Ausfall

Lie

Sc

REX
1874

14.50
15.01
15.08
15.16
15.21
15.24
15.27
15.30
SEV

Ausfall
Ausfall

Lie

Sc

REX
1878

15.50
16.01
16.08
16.16
16.21
16.24
16.27
16.30
SEV

Ausfall
Ausfall

Lie

Sc

REX
1884

16.50
17.01
17.08
17.16
17.21
17.24
17.27
17.30
SEV

Ausfall
Ausfall

Lie

Sc

R
4624

 17.20
 17.29
 17.35
 17.43
 17.47
 17.50
 17.52

...

...

...

...

Lie

Sil

REX
1888

17.50
18.01
18.08
18.16
18.21
18.24
18.27
18.30
SEV

Ausfall
Ausfall

Lie

Sc

REX
1890

18.50
19.01
19.08
19.16
19.21
19.24
19.27
19.30
SEV

Ausfall
Ausfall

Lie

Meran
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ZugÖBB PV

km
von

0,0 Lienz
10,0 Thal
16,1 Mittewald a. d. Drau
23,1 Abfaltersbach
27,0 Tassenbach
28,7 Heinfels

30,2 Sillian
o

32,6 Weitlanbrunn
38,0 Versciaco/Vierschach
42,6 San Candido/Innichen o

nach

REX
1892

19.50
20.01
20.08
20.16
20.21
20.24
20.27
20.30
SEV

Ausfall
Ausfall

Lie

Sc

R
4251

20.50
21.01
21.07
21.14
21.18
21.21
21.24

...

...

...

...

Fi

Sil

 = Montag-Freitag; nicht 25.,26.12.; 1.,6.1.; 13.4.; 1.,21.5.; 1.,11.6.; 13.7.-11.9.; 26.10.; 8.12.
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223 San Candido/Innichen - Lienz Sonderfahrplan ab 11.05.2020 nur Nahverkehr

ZugÖBB PV

km
von

0,0 San Candido/Innichen
4,6 Versciaco/Vierschach

10,1 Weitlanbrunn

12,4 Sillian
o

13,9 Heinfels
15,6 Tassenbach
19,5 Abfaltersbach
26,5 Mittewald a. d. Drau
32,7 Thal
42,6 Lienz o

nach

R
4222

...

...

...

...
 6.36
 6.39
 6.42
 6.47
 6.54
 7.00
 7.09

Sil

Fi

REX
1831

Ausfall
Ausfall

SEV
 7.02
 7.03
 7.06
 7.09
 7.15
 7.23
 7.29
 7.38

Sc

Lie

REX
1833

Ausfall
Ausfall

SEV
 7.29
 7.30
 7.33
 7.36
 7.43
 7.50
 7.59
 8.09

Sc

Lie

REX
1837

Ausfall
Ausfall

SEV
 8.29
 8.30
 8.33
 8.36
 8.43
 8.50
 8.59
 9.09

Sc

Lie

REX
1841

Ausfall
Ausfall

SEV
 9.29
 9.30
 9.33
 9.36
 9.43
 9.50
 9.59

10.09

Sc

Lie

REX
1845

Ausfall
Ausfall

SEV
10.29
10.30
10.33
10.36
10.43
10.50
10.59
11.09

Sc

Lie

REX
1849

Ausfall
Ausfall

SEV
11.29
11.30
11.33
11.36
11.43
11.50
11.59
12.09

Sc

Lie

REX
1853

Ausfall
Ausfall

SEV
12.29
12.30
12.33
12.36
12.43
12.50
12.59
13.09

Sc

Lie

REX
1857

Ausfall
Ausfall

SEV
13.29
13.30
13.33
13.36
13.43
13.50
13.59
14.09

Sc

Lie

REX
1861

Ausfall
Ausfall

SEV
14.29
14.30
14.33
14.36
14.43
14.50
14.59
15.09

Sc

Lie

REX
1865

Ausfall
Ausfall

SEV
15.29
15.30
15.33
15.36
15.43
15.50
15.59
16.09

Sc

Lie

REX
1869

Ausfall
Ausfall

SEV
16.29
16.30
16.33
16.36
16.43
16.50
16.59
17.09

Sc

Lie

REX
1873

Ausfall
Ausfall

SEV
17.29
17.30
17.33
17.36
17.43
17.50
17.59
18.09

Sc

Lie

R
4627

...

...

...

...
 18.04
 18.06
 18.09
 18.16
 18.23
 18.32
 18.41

Sil

Lie

REX
1877

Ausfall
Ausfall

SEV
18.29
18.30
18.33
18.36
18.43
18.50
18.59
19.09

Sc

Lie
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ZugÖBB PV

km
von

0,0 San Candido/Innichen
4,6 Versciaco/Vierschach

10,1 Weitlanbrunn

12,4 Sillian
o

13,9 Heinfels
15,6 Tassenbach
19,5 Abfaltersbach
26,5 Mittewald a. d. Drau
32,7 Thal
42,6 Lienz o

nach

REX
1883
1881

Ausfall
Ausfall

SEV
19.29
19.30
19.33
19.36
19.43
19.50
19.59
20.09

Sc

Lie

REX
1889

Ausfall
Ausfall

 SEV
 20.29
 20.30
 20.33
 20.36
 20.43
 20.50
 20.59
 21.09

Sc

Lie

REX
1887

Ausfall
Ausfall

 SEV
 20.29
 20.30
 20.33
 20.36
 20.43
 20.50
 20.59
 21.09

Sc

Lie

 = Montag-Freitag; nicht 25.,26.12.; 1.,6.1.; 13.4.; 1.,21.5.; 1.,11.6.; 26.10.; 8.12.
 = Montag-Freitag; nicht 25.,26.12.; 1.,6.1.; 13.4.; 1.,21.5.; 1.,11.6.; 13.7.-11.9.; 26.10.; 8.12.


